Position

Chief Mechanic Bus Grave

Mechanic Bus - Grave

Chief Mechanic Bus Swing

Mechanic Bus - Grave

Chief Mechanic Bus Day

Mechanic Bus - Grave

Chief Mechanic Body & Facility

Mechanic Bus - Swing

Mechanic Bus - Grave

Mechanic Bus - Swing

Mechanic Bus - Day

Maintenance Trainer Bus

Other Positions Held Special District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Department

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Total Wages

$122,341

$109,431

$104,226

$102,112

$99,649

$96,594

$96,374

$94,160

$92,697

$90,978

$89,968

$89,259

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,801

$27,714

$37,567

$52,337

$42,929

$35,651

$32,176

$26,438

$51,557

$41,663

$21,665

$42,262



Mechanic Bus - Swing

Mechanic Bus - Grave

Mechanic Bus - Swing

Mechanic Building &

Maintenance

Mechanic Bus - Swing

Mechanic Bus Lead Body &

Fender

Mechanic Bus - Day

Mechanic Bus - Grave

Mechanic Bus Lead - Day

Mechanic Bus - Day

Storekeeper Bus - Grave

Mechanic Building &

Maintenance

Fare box Repair/Welder
Mechanic

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

$89,246

$88,634

$87,642

$87,471

$87,403

$86,023

$84,927

$84,773

$83,890

$83,779

$83,627

$83,043

$82,884

$32,115

$41,573

$46,333

$49,455

$41,762

$30,734

$40,496

$41,374

$41,144

$49,644

$44,211

$33,021

$39,983



Mechanic Bus - Day

Mechanic Bus - Day

Mechanic Bus Body and Fender

Mechanic Bus - Day

Mechanic Bus - Swing

Mechanic Electronic Technician

Mechanic Bus - Day

Mechanic Bus Body and Fender

Machinist Day

Mechanic Automotive

Automotive Painter

Mechanic Bus - Swing

Mechanic Bus Body and Fender

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

$82,850

$82,049

$81,779

$81,706

$81,090

$81,064

$81,050

$80,652

$79,939

$79,640

$79,621

$79,270

$77,886

$40,082

$40,540

$29,690

$45,568

$41,657

$29,625

$34,988

$40,643

$33,208

$49,529

$45,264

$32,474

$44,898



Mechanic Bus - Grave

Mechanic Bus - Day

Chief Storekeeper Bus

Storekeeper Bus - Swing

Mechanic Electronic Technician

Mechanic Bus - Day

Storekeeper Bus - Day

Mechanic Bus - Day

Mechanic Building &
Maintenance

Storekeeper Bus - Day

Mechanic Bus - Day

Mechanic Building &
Maintenance

Mechanic Building &
Maintenance

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

Bus
Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

$77,744

$76,288

$76,080

$73,041

$72,818

$66,284

$65,376

$62,878

$52,414

$42,136

$40,082

$37,162

$36,771

$39,774

$31,782

$23,246

$26,987

$31,476

$37,209

$36,330

$21,214

$26,870

$9,219

$31,806

$17,993

$30,666



Mechanic Building &
Maintenance

Mechanic Bus - Grave

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Bus $23,870
Maintenance/Mechanic

s Stores

Bus $0

Maintenance/Mechanic
s Stores

$33,395

$35,624



