Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Mechanic Bus Grave		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$122,341	\$45,801
Mechanic Bus - Grave		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$109,431	\$27,714
Chief Mechanic Bus Swing		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$104,226	\$37,567
Mechanic Bus - Grave		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$102,112	\$52,337
Chief Mechanic Bus Day		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$99,649	\$42,929
Mechanic Bus - Grave		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$96,594	\$35,651
Chief Mechanic Body & Facility		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$96,374	\$32,176
Mechanic Bus - Swing		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$94,160	\$26,438
Mechanic Bus - Grave		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$92,697	\$51,557
Mechanic Bus - Swing		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$90,978	\$41,663
Mechanic Bus - Day		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$89,968	\$21,665
Maintenance Trainer Bus		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$89,259	\$42,262

Mechanic Bus - Swing	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$89,246	\$32,115
Mechanic Bus - Grave	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$88,634	\$41,573
Mechanic Bus - Swing	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$87,642	\$46,333
Mechanic Building & Maintenance	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$87,471	\$49,455
Mechanic Bus - Swing	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$87,403	\$41,762
Mechanic Bus Lead Body & Fender	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$86,023	\$30,734
Mechanic Bus - Day	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$84,927	\$40,496
Mechanic Bus - Grave	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$84,773	\$41,374
Mechanic Bus Lead - Day	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$83,890	\$41,144
Mechanic Bus - Day	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$83,779	\$49,644
Storekeeper Bus - Grave	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$83,627	\$44,211
Mechanic Building & Maintenance	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$83,043	\$33,021
Fare box Repair/Welder Mechanic	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$82,884	\$39,983

Mechanic Bus - Day	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$82,850	\$40,082
Mechanic Bus - Day	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$82,049	\$40,540
Mechanic Bus Body and Fender	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$81,779	\$29,690
Mechanic Bus - Day	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$81,706	\$45,568
Mechanic Bus - Swing	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$81,090	\$41,657
Mechanic Electronic Technician	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$81,064	\$29,625
Mechanic Bus - Day	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$81,050	\$34,988
Mechanic Bus Body and Fender	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$80,652	\$40,643
Machinist Day	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$79,939	\$33,208
Mechanic Automotive	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$79,640	\$49,529
Automotive Painter	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$79,621	\$45,264
Mechanic Bus - Swing	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$79,270	\$32,474
Mechanic Bus Body and Fender	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$77,886	\$44,898

Mechanic Bus - Grave	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$77,744	\$39,774
Mechanic Bus - Day	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$76,288	\$31,782
Chief Storekeeper Bus	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$76,080	\$23,246
Storekeeper Bus - Swing	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$73,041	\$26,987
Mechanic Electronic Technician	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$72,818	\$31,476
Mechanic Bus - Day	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$66,284	\$37,209
Storekeeper Bus - Day	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$65,376	\$36,330
Mechanic Bus - Day	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$62,878	\$21,214
Mechanic Building & Maintenance	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$52,414	\$26,870
Storekeeper Bus - Day	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$42,136	\$9,219
Mechanic Bus - Day	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$40,082	\$31,806
Mechanic Building & Maintenance	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$37,162	\$17,993
Mechanic Building & Maintenance	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$36,771	\$30,666

Mechanic Building & Maintenance	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$23,870	\$33,395
Mechanic Bus - Grave	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanic s Stores	\$0	\$35,624